P

The MNM League

www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 11:59am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

WS8. Triple A

T13.12L

W2. Grab them by the puss
W14. Goldbergs Gang

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
T27.DLS

T1. Red Dogs

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M18.Jenoah

T20. Mighty Ducks

W19. J.A.B.

M7. Two Cips of Joe

M3. Blazers

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
WS5. Dawgs of Chaos

T16. Team Rudy

WS8. Triple A

T13.12L

W?2. Grab them by the puss
W14. Goldbergs Gang

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
T27.DLS

T1. Red Dogs

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M18.Jenoah

T20. Mighty Ducks

W19. J.A.B.

M7. Two Cips of Joe

M3. Blazers

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
M3. Blazers

M7. Two Cips of Joe
M18.Jenoah

M24. We Are No Jedi

T1. Red Dogs

T9. Natural Law

T16. Team Rudy

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
W?2. Grab them by the puss
W8. Triple A

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
W22. Holidays

Team 31.

Team 32.

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

M4. Max Power

T16. Team Rudy

WS8. Triple A

T13.12L

W2. Grab them by the puss
W14. Goldbergs Gang

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
T27.DLS

T1. Red Dogs

159.18
210.60
255.00
202.06
208.90
160.26
207.94
169.96
191.20
202.04
166.26
237.64
244.40
165.98
229.86
198.56
159.18
210.60
255.00
202.06
208.90
160.26
207.94
169.96
191.20
202.04
166.26
237.64
244.40
165.98
244.40
237.64
191.20
168.10
207.94
187.84
198.56
208.90
255.00
159.18
165.98
185.98

0.00

0.00

209.16
254.44
173.28
164.34
258.62
221.84
249.48
224.30
229.20

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

T6. Bling Bling

T16. Team Rudy

M4. Max Power

T12. Legion Of Doom
W22. Holidays

W29. Guido

M25. Show Me Your TDs
M24. We Are No Jedi
W11. Scott Williams
M15. 50 Shades of Trey
M28. The Blacktop Kid
M21. The Muppet

W26. High Rollers

T30. Austin-Cards

T9. Natural Law

T6. Bling Bling

M4. Max Power

T12. Legion Of Doom
W22. Holidays

W29. Guido

M25. Show Me Your TDs
M24. We Are No Jedi
W11. Scott Williams
M15. 50 Shades of Trey
M28. The Blacktop Kid
M21. The Muppet

W26. High Rollers

T30. Austin-Cards

T9. Natural Law

WS5. Dawgs of Chaos
M4. Max Power

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M21. The Muppet

M25. Show Me Your TDs
T6. Bling Bling

T12. Legion Of Doom
T20. Mighty Ducks
T27.DLS

W5. Dawgs of Chaos
W11. Scott Williams
W19. J.A.B.

W26. High Rollers

T6. Bling Bling

T12. Legion Of Doom
W22. Holidays

W29. Guido

M25. Show Me Your TDs
M24. We Are No Jedi
W11. Scott Williams
M15. 50 Shades of Trey
M28. The Blacktop Kid

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

202.66
198.56
209.42
266.82
185.98
247.12
246.92
168.10
198.26
191.68
174.84
248.00
229.10
241.24
187.84
202.66
209.42
266.82
185.98
247.12
246.92
168.10
198.26
191.68
174.84
248.00
229.10
241.24
187.84
229.86
209.42
169.96
248.00
246.92
202.66
266.82
202.04
160.26
229.86
198.26
166.26
229.10

220.38
218.78
233.36
228.32
272.22
176.06
195.46
198.26
192.66
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Mon Feb 27 11:59am ET

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M18.Jenoah

T20. Mighty Ducks

W19. J.A.B.

M7. Two Cips of Joe

M3. Blazers

T12. Legion Of Doom

M4. Max Power

T16. Team Rudy

WS8. Triple A

T13.12L

W2. Grab them by the puss
W14. Goldbergs Gang

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
T27.DLS

T1. Red Dogs

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M18.Jenoah

T20. Mighty Ducks

W19. J.A.B.

M7. Two Cips of Joe

M4. Max Power

M18.Jenoah

M21. The Muppet

T1. Red Dogs

T6. Bling Bling

T16. Team Rudy

W2. Grab them by the puss
W5. Dawgs of Chaos

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
W19. J.A.B.

Team 31.

Team 32.

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
W22. Holidays

T12. Legion Of Doom

M4. Max Power

T16. Team Rudy

WS8. Triple A

T13.12L

W2. Grab them by the puss
W14. Goldbergs Gang
T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
T27.DLS

T1. Red Dogs

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M18.Jenoah

T20. Mighty Ducks

W19. J.A.B.

W29. Guido

W22. Holidays

T12. Legion Of Doom

M4. Max Power

T16. Team Rudy

WS8. Triple A

184.58
242.58
244.04
158.38
187.96
195.06
218.78
209.16
254.44
173.28
164.34
258.62
221.84
249.48
224.30
229.20
184.58
242.58
244.04
158.38
187.96
209.16
242.58
244.52
229.20
220.38
254.44
258.62
217.24
181.24
158.38

0.00

0.00

182.76
195.56
183.42
214.84
184.04
219.42
190.04
176.34
229.20
189.40
192.04
164.42
183.36
241.22
227.18
217.90
182.76
195.56
183.42
214.84
184.04

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

M21. The Muppet

W26. High Rollers

T30. Austin-Cards

T9. Natural Law

W5. Dawgs of Chaos
W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
T6. Bling Bling

W22. Holidays

W29. Guido

M25. Show Me Your TDs
M24. We Are No Jedi
W11. Scott Williams
M15. 50 Shades of Trey
M28. The Blacktop Kid
M21. The Muppet

W26. High Rollers

T30. Austin-Cards

T9. Natural Law

W5. Dawgs of Chaos
W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
M3. Blazers

M15. 50 Shades of Trey
M24. We Are No Jedi
M28. The Blacktop Kid
T9. Natural Law
T13.12L

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
W8. Triple A

W14. Goldbergs Gang
W22. Holidays

W29. Guido

T6. Bling Bling

W29. Guido

M25. Show Me Your TDs
M24. We Are No Jedi
W11. Scott Williams
M15. 50 Shades of Trey
M28. The Blacktop Kid
M21. The Muppet

W26. High Rollers

T30. Austin-Cards

T9. Natural Law

W5. Dawgs of Chaos
W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
M3. Blazers

M7. Two Cips of Joe

T6. Bling Bling

M25. Show Me Your TDs
M24. We Are No Jedi
W11. Scott Williams
M15. 50 Shades of Trey
M28. The Blacktop Kid

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

244.52
154.32
169.68
220.84
217.24
181.24
220.38
233.36
228.32
272.22
176.06
195.46
198.26
192.66
244.52
154.32
169.68
220.84
217.24
181.24
195.06
198.26
176.06
192.66
220.84
164.34
249.48
173.28
221.84
233.36
228.32

200.64
217.90
247.80
170.14
218.50
169.74
210.78
165.44
181.56
203.54
139.12
192.90
240.52
248.20
203.82
200.64
247.80
170.14
218.50
169.74
210.78
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T13.12L

W?2. Grab them by the puss
W14. Goldbergs Gang

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
T27.DLS

T1. Red Dogs

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M18.Jenoah

T20. Mighty Ducks

M3. Blazers

M4. Max Power

M18.Jenoah

M21. The Muppet

T1. Red Dogs

T6. Bling Bling

T16. Team Rudy

T20. Mighty Ducks

W2. Grab them by the puss
W5. Dawgs of Chaos

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
W19. J.AB.

Team 31.

Team 32.

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

M25. Show Me Your TDs
W29. Guido

W22. Holidays

T12. Legion Of Doom

M4. Max Power

T16. Team Rudy

WS8. Triple A

T13.12L

W2. Grab them by the puss
W14. Goldbergs Gang

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
T27.DLS

T1. Red Dogs

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M18.Jenoah

M24. We Are No Jedi

M25. Show Me Your TDs
W29. Guido

W22. Holidays

T12. Legion Of Doom

M4. Max Power

T16. Team Rudy

WS8. Triple A

T13.12L

W2. Grab them by the puss
W14. Goldbergs Gang

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
T27.DLS

T1. Red Dogs

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M3. Blazers

219.42
190.04
176.34
229.20
189.40
192.04
164.42
183.36
241.22
248.20
183.42
183.36
165.44
192.04
200.64
214.84
241.22
190.04
192.90
240.52
227.18

0.00

0.00

158.84
207.82
186.94
214.24
177.54
189.66
182.82
178.56
223.92
178.98
188.10
229.76
269.72
154.78
203.88
204.64
158.84
207.82
186.94
214.24
177.54
189.66
182.82
178.56
223.92
178.98
188.10
229.76
269.72
154.78
194.08

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

M21. The Muppet

W26. High Rollers

T30. Austin-Cards

T9. Natural Law

W5. Dawgs of Chaos
W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
M3. Blazers

M7. Two Cips of Joe
W19. J.AB.

M15. 50 Shades of Trey
M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M28. The Blacktop Kid
M25. Show Me Your TDs
T13.12L

T12. Legion Of Doom
T30. Austin-Cards
T27.DLS

W14. Goldbergs Gang
W11. Scott Williams
W29. Guido

W26. High Rollers

T6. Bling Bling

M24. We Are No Jedi
W11. Scott Williams
M15. 50 Shades of Trey
M28. The Blacktop Kid
M21. The Muppet

W26. High Rollers

T30. Austin-Cards

T9. Natural Law

W5. Dawgs of Chaos
W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
M3. Blazers

M7. Two Cips of Joe
W19. J.AB.

T20. Mighty Ducks

T6. Bling Bling

W11. Scott Williams
M15. 50 Shades of Trey
M28. The Blacktop Kid
M21. The Muppet

W26. High Rollers

T30. Austin-Cards

T9. Natural Law

W5. Dawgs of Chaos
W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
M3. Blazers

M7. Two Cips of Joe
W19. J.AB.

T20. Mighty Ducks
M18.Jenoah

M210. | Drink and | Know Things

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

165.44
181.56
203.54
139.12
192.90
240.52
248.20
203.82
227.18
169.74
164.42
210.78
247.80
219.42
195.56
203.54
189.40
176.34
218.50
217.90
181.56

207.62
204.64
242.34
147.58
243.54
236.24
197.12
266.76
224.88
210.60
224.72
194.08
274.10
187.30
187.82
207.62
242.34
147.58
243.54
236.24
197.12
266.76
224.88
210.60
224.72
194.08
274.10
187.30
187.82
203.88
154.78
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2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 11:59am ET

M7. Two Cips of Joe
M18.Jenoah

M24. We Are No Jedi

T1. Red Dogs

T9. Natural Law

T16. Team Rudy

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
W?2. Grab them by the puss
W8. Triple A

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
W22. Holidays

Team 31.

Team 32.

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
W11. Scott Williams

M24. We Are No Jedi

W29. Guido

W22. Holidays

T12. Legion Of Doom

M4. Max Power

T16. Team Rudy

W8. Triple A

T13.12L

W2. Grab them by the puss
W14. Goldbergs Gang
T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
T27.DLS

T1. Red Dogs

M15. 50 Shades of Trey
W11. Scott Williams

M24. We Are No Jedi

M25. Show Me Your TDs
W29. Guido

W22. Holidays

T12. Legion Of Doom

M4. Max Power

T16. Team Rudy

W8. Triple A

T13.12L

W2. Grab them by the puss
W14. Goldbergs Gang
T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
T27.DLS

M4. Max Power

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M25. Show Me Your TDs
T6. Bling Bling

T27.DLS

T12. Legion Of Doom

W5. Dawgs of Chaos

W11. Scott Williams

W19. J.A.B.

W26. High Rollers

Team 31.

Team 32.

274.10
203.88
204.64
269.72
224.88
189.66
188.10
223.92
182.82
224.72
186.94

0.00

0.00

212.42
173.34
207.94
157.98
191.94
183.02
201.94
164.30
214.72
258.80
175.24
205.34
198.48
254.64
201.54
212.42
173.34
186.24
207.94
157.98
191.94
183.02
201.94
164.30
214.72
258.80
175.24
205.34
198.48
183.02
174.90
186.24
171.46
198.48
191.94
204.54
212.42
208.98
234.22

0.00

0.00

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

M15. 50 Shades of Trey
M25. Show Me Your TDs
M28. The Blacktop Kid
T12. Legion Of Doom
T13.12L

T27.DLS

T30. Austin-Cards
W11. Scott Williams
W14. Goldbergs Gang
W26. High Rollers
W29. Guido

T6. Bling Bling

M15. 50 Shades of Trey

M21. The Muppet

W26. High Rollers

T30. Austin-Cards

T9. Natural Law

W5. Dawgs of Chaos

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
M3. Blazers

M7. Two Cips of Joe

W19. J.A.B.

T20. Mighty Ducks
M18.Jenoah

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
T6. Bling Bling

M28. The Blacktop Kid

M21. The Muppet

W26. High Rollers

T30. Austin-Cards

T9. Natural Law

W5. Dawgs of Chaos

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
M3. Blazers

M7. Two Cips of Joe

W19. J.A.B.

T20. Mighty Ducks
M18.Jenoah

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
T1. Red Dogs

M7. Two Cips of Joe

M15. 50 Shades of Trey

M28. The Blacktop Kid

T9. Natural Law

T30. Austin-Cards

T13.12L

W8. Triple A

W14. Goldbergs Gang

W22. Holidays

W29. Guido

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

147.58
158.84
243.54
214.24
178.56
229.76
266.76
242.34
178.98
197.12
207.82

171.46
201.54
192.32
234.22
211.78
219.48
204.54
205.30
224.60
270.68
208.98
209.02
200.18
174.90
171.46
181.92
192.32
234.22
211.78
219.48
204.54
205.30
224.60
270.68
208.98
209.02
200.18
174.90
254.64
270.68
201.54
181.92
219.48
211.78
214.72
164.30
175.24
157.98
207.94
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Mon Feb 27 11:59am ET

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
M28. The Blacktop Kid
M15. 50 Shades of Trey
W11. Scott Williams
M24. We Are No Jedi
M25. Show Me Your TDs
W29. Guido

W22. Holidays

T12. Legion Of Doom
M4. Max Power

T16. Team Rudy

WS8. Triple A

T13.12L

W2. Grab them by the puss
W14. Goldbergs Gang

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy

M21. The Muppet

M28. The Blacktop Kid
M15. 50 Shades of Trey
W11. Scott Williams
M24. We Are No Jedi
M25. Show Me Your TDs
W29. Guido

W22. Holidays

T12. Legion Of Doom
M4. Max Power

T16. Team Rudy

WS8. Triple A

T13.12L

W2. Grab them by the puss
W14. Goldbergs Gang
Team 31.

Team 32.

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
W26. High Rollers

M21. The Muppet

M28. The Blacktop Kid
M15. 50 Shades of Trey
W11. Scott Williams
M24. We Are No Jedi
M25. Show Me Your TDs
W29. Guido

W22. Holidays

T12. Legion Of Doom
M4. Max Power

T16. Team Rudy

WS8. Triple A

T13.12L

W2. Grab them by the puss
T30. Austin-Cards
W26. High Rollers

M21. The Muppet

M28. The Blacktop Kid
M15. 50 Shades of Trey
W11. Scott Williams

144.58
208.46
251.72
138.24
173.52
182.02
197.64
211.52
170.14
158.26
177.22
181.74
181.46
144.34
200.50
190.22
144.58
208.46
251.72
138.24
173.52
182.02
197.64
211.52
170.14
158.26
177.22
181.74
181.46
144.34

0.00

0.00

205.84
219.20
135.26
191.82
185.88
130.82
170.72
183.42
179.92
172.36
185.40
198.72
170.86
223.50
212.74
170.68
205.84
219.20
135.26
191.82
185.88

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

T6. Bling Bling

M21. The Muppet

W26. High Rollers

T30. Austin-Cards

T9. Natural Law

W5. Dawgs of Chaos

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
M3. Blazers

M7. Two Cips of Joe

W19. J.AB.

T20. Mighty Ducks
M18.Jenoah

M210. | Drink and | Know Things
T1. Red Dogs

T27.DLS

T6. Bling Bling

W?26. High Rollers

T30. Austin-Cards

T9. Natural Law

W5. Dawgs of Chaos

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
M3. Blazers

M7. Two Cips of Joe

W19. J.A.B.

T20. Mighty Ducks
M18.Jenoah

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
T1. Red Dogs

T27.DLS

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy

T6. Bling Bling

T30. Austin-Cards

T9. Natural Law

W5. Dawgs of Chaos

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
M3. Blazers

M7. Two Cips of Joe

W19. J.AB.

T20. Mighty Ducks
M18.Jenoah

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
T1. Red Dogs

T27.DLS

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
W14. Goldbergs Gang

T6. Bling Bling

T9. Natural Law

W5. Dawgs of Chaos

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
M3. Blazers

M7. Two Cips of Joe

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

269.72
190.22
153.80
179.74
186.40
196.62
193.20
190.00
219.64
199.54
161.20
149.44
172.00
204.96
205.10
269.72
153.80
179.74
186.40
196.62
193.20
190.00
219.64
199.54
161.20
149.44
172.00
204.96
205.10
200.50

232.94
170.68
193.06
191.28
218.70
194.80
214.02
195.06
172.22
193.74
178.84
266.30
215.60
189.26
217.30
232.94
193.06
191.28
218.70
194.80
214.02
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Mon Feb 27 11:59am ET

M24. We Are No Jedi 130.82 Vs W19. J.AB. 195.06
M25. Show Me Your TDs 170.72 VS T20. Mighty Ducks 172.22
W29. Guido 183.42 Vs M18.Jenoah 193.74
W22. Holidays 179.92 VS M10. | Drink and | Know Things 178.84
T12. Legion Of Doom 172.36 Vs T1. Red Dogs 266.30
M4. Max Power 185.40 VS T27.DLS 215.60
T16. Team Rudy 198.72 Vs T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy 189.26
W8. Triple A 170.86 VS W14. Goldbergs Gang 217.30
T13.12L 223.50 Vs W2. Grab them by the puss 212.74
Team 31. 0.00

Team 32. 0.00

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

T9. Natural Law 221.06 VS T6. Bling Bling 237.98
T30. Austin-Cards 145.76 Vs W5. Dawgs of Chaos 227.16
W26. High Rollers 176.18 VS W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 217.58
M21. The Muppet 272.20 Vs M3. Blazers 211.48
M28. The Blacktop Kid 206.64 VS M7. Two Cips of Joe 231.14
M15. 50 Shades of Trey 216.42 Vs W19. J.AB. 187.20
W11. Scott Williams 244.54 VS T20. Mighty Ducks 234.28
M24. We Are No Jedi 201.48 Vs M18.Jenoah 204.44
M25. Show Me Your TDs 199.34 VS M10. | Drink and | Know Things 157.44
W29. Guido 191.10 Vs T1. Red Dogs 212.50
W22. Holidays 218.68 Vs T27.DLS 257.84
T12. Legion Of Doom 223.90 Vs T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy 217.34
M4. Max Power 257.14 VS W14. Goldbergs Gang 184.42
T16. Team Rudy 245.04 Vs W2. Grab them by the puss 257.50
WS8. Triple A 237.80 Vs T13.12L 137.66
W5. Dawgs of Chaos 227.16 Vs T6. Bling Bling 237.98
T9. Natural Law 221.06 VS W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 217.58
T30. Austin-Cards 145.76 Vs M3. Blazers 211.48
W26. High Rollers 176.18 VS M7. Two Cips of Joe 231.14
M21. The Muppet 272.20 Vs W19. J.AB. 187.20
M28. The Blacktop Kid 206.64 VS T20. Mighty Ducks 234.28
M15. 50 Shades of Trey 216.42 Vs M18.Jenoah 204.44
W11. Scott Williams 24454 VS M10. | Drink and | Know Things 157.44
M24. We Are No Jedi 201.48 Vs T1. Red Dogs 212.50
M25. Show Me Your TDs 199.34 Vs T27.DLS 257.84
W29. Guido 191.10 Vs T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy 217.34
W22. Holidays 218.68 VS W14. Goldbergs Gang 184.42
T12. Legion Of Doom 223.90 Vs W?2. Grab them by the puss 257.50
M4. Max Power 257.14 VS T13.12L 137.66
T16. Team Rudy 245.04 Vs W8. Triple A 237.80
Team 31. 0.00

Team 32. 0.00

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 191.10 VS T6. Bling Bling 162.40
W5. Dawgs of Chaos 172.06 Vs M3. Blazers 201.12
T9. Natural Law 217.80 VS M7. Two Cips of Joe 270.52
T30. Austin-Cards 177.80 S W19. J.A.B. 183.94
W26. High Rollers 145.52 VS T20. Mighty Ducks 258.24
M21. The Muppet 202.12 Vs M18.Jenoah 201.86
M28. The Blacktop Kid 169.26 VS M10. | Drink and | Know Things 109.96
M15. 50 Shades of Trey 158.34 Vs T1. Red Dogs 200.22
W11. Scott Williams 196.80 Vs T27.DLS 141.36
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M24. We Are No Jedi
M25. Show Me Your TDs
W29. Guido

W22. Holidays

T12. Legion Of Doom
M4. Max Power

M3. Blazers

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
W5. Dawgs of Chaos

T9. Natural Law

T30. Austin-Cards

W?26. High Rollers

M21. The Muppet

M28. The Blacktop Kid
M15. 50 Shades of Trey
W11. Scott Williams
M24. We Are No Jedi
M25. Show Me Your TDs
W29. Guido

W22. Holidays

T12. Legion Of Doom
Team 31.

Team 32.

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
M7. Two Cips of Joe

M3. Blazers

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
W5. Dawgs of Chaos

T9. Natural Law

T30. Austin-Cards

W26. High Rollers

M21. The Muppet

M28. The Blacktop Kid
M15. 50 Shades of Trey
W11. Scott Williams
M24. We Are No Jedi
M25. Show Me Your TDs
W29. Guido

W22. Holidays

W19. J.AB.

M7. Two Cips of Joe

M3. Blazers

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
W5. Dawgs of Chaos

T9. Natural Law

T30. Austin-Cards

W26. High Rollers

M21. The Muppet

M28. The Blacktop Kid
M15. 50 Shades of Trey
W11. Scott Williams
M24. We Are No Jedi
M25. Show Me Your TDs
W29. Guido

Team 31.

168.24
118.10
184.36
144.10
187.78
153.68
201.12
191.10
172.06
217.80
177.80
145.52
202.12
169.26
158.34
196.80
168.24
118.10
184.36
144.10
187.78

0.00

0.00

226.70
242.40
166.92
227.44
247.62
184.40
176.18
221.28
173.68
192.50
157.46
137.18
169.34
196.76
196.36
194.64
226.70
242.40
166.92
227.44
247.62
184.40
176.18
221.28
173.68
192.50
157.46
137.18
169.34
196.76

0.00

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
W14. Goldbergs Gang

W2. Grab them by the puss
T13.12L

W8. Triple A

T16. Team Rudy

T6. Bling Bling

M7. Two Cips of Joe

W19. J.A.B.

T20. Mighty Ducks
M18.Jenoah

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
T1. Red Dogs

T27.DLS

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
W14. Goldbergs Gang

W2. Grab them by the puss
T13.12L

W8. Triple A

T16. Team Rudy

M4. Max Power

T6. Bling Bling

W19. J.A.B.

T20. Mighty Ducks
M18.Jenoah

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
T1. Red Dogs

T27.DLS

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
W14. Goldbergs Gang

W2. Grab them by the puss
T13.12L

W8. Triple A

T16. Team Rudy

M4. Max Power

T12. Legion Of Doom

T6. Bling Bling

T20. Mighty Ducks
M18.Jenoah

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
T1. Red Dogs

T27.DLS

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
W14. Goldbergs Gang

W2. Grab them by the puss
T13.12L

W8. Triple A

T16. Team Rudy

M4. Max Power

T12. Legion Of Doom

W22. Holidays

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

181.60
170.40
211.10
221.60
195.20
179.14
162.40
270.52
183.94
258.24
201.86
109.96
200.22
141.36
181.60
170.40
211.10
221.60
195.20
179.14
153.68

161.96
194.64
146.40
238.16
183.88
191.62
192.60
162.32
154.64
215.38
211.68
188.00
200.36
186.64
253.70
161.96
146.40
238.16
183.88
191.62
192.60
162.32
154.64
215.38
211.68
188.00
200.36
186.64
253.70
196.36
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Team 32.

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
T20. Mighty Ducks

W19. J.AB.

M7. Two Cips of Joe

M3. Blazers

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
W5. Dawgs of Chaos
T9. Natural Law

T30. Austin-Cards

W?26. High Rollers

M21. The Muppet

M28. The Blacktop Kid
M15. 50 Shades of Trey
W11. Scott Williams
M24. We Are No Jedi
M25. Show Me Your TDs
M18.Jenoah

T20. Mighty Ducks

W19. J.AB.

M7. Two Cips of Joe

M3. Blazers

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
W5. Dawgs of Chaos
T9. Natural Law

T30. Austin-Cards

W?26. High Rollers

M21. The Muppet

M28. The Blacktop Kid
M15. 50 Shades of Trey
W11. Scott Williams
M24. We Are No Jedi
T20. Mighty Ducks
Team 31.

Team 32.

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M18.Jenoah

T20. Mighty Ducks

W19. J.A.B.

M7. Two Cips of Joe

M3. Blazers

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
W5. Dawgs of Chaos

T9. Natural Law

T30. Austin-Cards

W26. High Rollers

M21. The Muppet

M28. The Blacktop Kid

M15. 50 Shades of Trey

W11. Scott Williams

T1. Red Dogs

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M18.Jenoah

0.00

204.16
207.00
217.42
304.00
129.16
166.60
149.32
195.82
159.78
176.62
178.92
213.44
183.62
162.74
217.22
168.60
204.16
207.00
217.42
304.00
129.16
166.60
149.32
195.82
159.78
176.62
178.92
213.44
183.62
162.74
204.16

0.00

0.00

113.20
225.02
191.58
198.36
245.94
213.26
201.48
226.48
149.56
217.84
206.86
221.76
213.08
209.92
241.12
252.72
113.20
225.02

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

T6. Bling Bling

M18.Jenoah

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
T1. Red Dogs

T27.DLS

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
W14. Goldbergs Gang

W2. Grab them by the puss
T13.12L

W8. Triple A

T16. Team Rudy

M4. Max Power

T12. Legion Of Doom

W22. Holidays

W29. Guido

T6. Bling Bling

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
T1. Red Dogs

T27.DLS

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
W14. Goldbergs Gang

W2. Grab them by the puss
T13.12L

W8. Triple A

T16. Team Rudy

M4. Max Power

T12. Legion Of Doom

W22. Holidays

W29. Guido

M25. Show Me Your TDs

T30. Austin-Cards

T6. Bling Bling

T1. Red Dogs

T27.DLS

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
W14. Goldbergs Gang

W2. Grab them by the puss
T13.12L

W8. Triple A

T16. Team Rudy

M4. Max Power

T12. Legion Of Doom

W22. Holidays

W29. Guido

M25. Show Me Your TDs
M24. We Are No Jedi

T6. Bling Bling

T27.DLS

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

149.68
168.60
144.52
202.70
233.38
145.40
202.26
184.68
268.06
254.16
210.48
165.22
171.74
169.64
184.92
149.68
144.52
202.70
233.38
145.40
202.26
184.68
268.06
254.16
210.48
165.22
171.74
169.64
184.92
217.22
195.82

173.60
252.72
257.78
235.50
181.52
209.78
188.80
173.50
245.54
184.04
279.32
181.24
227.96
154.46
108.28
173.60
257.78
235.50
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T20. Mighty Ducks

W19. J.A.B.

M7. Two Cips of Joe

M3. Blazers

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
W5. Dawgs of Chaos

T9. Natural Law

T30. Austin-Cards

W26. High Rollers

M21. The Muppet

M28. The Blacktop Kid
M15. 50 Shades of Trey
M3. Blazers

M25. Show Me Your TDs
M21. The Muppet

T20. Mighty Ducks

Team 31.

Team 32.

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
T27.DLS

T1. Red Dogs

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M18.Jenoah

T20. Mighty Ducks

W19. J.A.B.

M7. Two Cips of Joe

M3. Blazers

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
W5. Dawgs of Chaos

T9. Natural Law

T30. Austin-Cards

W26. High Rollers

M21. The Muppet

M28. The Blacktop Kid

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
T27.DLS

T1. Red Dogs

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M18.Jenoah

T20. Mighty Ducks

W19. J.A.B.

M7. Two Cips of Joe

M3. Blazers

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
W5. Dawgs of Chaos

T9. Natural Law

T30. Austin-Cards

W26. High Rollers

M21. The Muppet

Team 31.

Team 32.

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
W14. Goldbergs Gang
T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy

191.58
198.36
245.94
213.26
201.48
226.48
149.56
217.84
206.86
221.76
213.08
209.92
213.26
154.46
221.76
191.58

0.00

0.00

238.58
207.12
146.20
214.86
213.34
167.12
236.26
189.90
166.50
166.26
165.06
188.10
194.40
223.48
213.66
234.72
238.58
207.12
146.20
214.86
213.34
167.12
236.26
189.90
166.50
166.26
165.06
188.10
194.40
223.48

0.00

0.00

158.18
152.18

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

W14. Goldbergs Gang 181.52
W2. Grab them by the puss 209.78
T13.12L 188.80
W8. Triple A 173.50
T16. Team Rudy 245,54
M4. Max Power 184.04
T12. Legion Of Doom 279.32
W22. Holidays 181.24
W29. Guido 227.96
M25. Show Me Your TDs 154.46
M24. We Are No Jedi 108.28
W11. Scott Williams 241.12
M7. Two Cips of Joe 245.94
M28. The Blacktop Kid 213.08
M24. We Are No Jedi 108.28
T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy 235.50
T6. Bling Bling 202.32
T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy 234.72
W14. Goldbergs Gang 190.28
W2. Grab them by the puss 223.04
T13.12L 230.68
W8. Triple A 171.14
T16. Team Rudy 218.38
M4. Max Power 170.74
T12. Legion Of Doom 215.20
W22. Holidays 197.44
W29. Guido 237.96
M25. Show Me Your TDs 184.36
M24. We Are No Jedi 159.38
W11. Scott Williams 209.40
M15. 50 Shades of Trey 246.46
T6. Bling Bling 202.32
W14. Goldbergs Gang 190.28
W2. Grab them by the puss 223.04
T13.12L 230.68
W8. Triple A 171.14
T16. Team Rudy 218.38
M4. Max Power 170.74
T12. Legion Of Doom 215.20
W22. Holidays 197.44
W29. Guido 237.96
M25. Show Me Your TDs 184.36
M24. We Are No Jedi 159.38
W11. Scott Williams 209.40
M15. 50 Shades of Trey 246.46
M28. The Blacktop Kid 213.66
T6. Bling Bling 227.14
W2. Grab them by the puss 186.18
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T27.DLS

T1. Red Dogs

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M18.Jenoah

T20. Mighty Ducks

W19. J.A.B.

M7. Two Cips of Joe

M3. Blazers

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
W5. Dawgs of Chaos

T9. Natural Law

T30. Austin-Cards

W26. High Rollers

W2. Grab them by the puss
W14. Goldbergs Gang

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
T27.DLS

T1. Red Dogs

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M18.Jenoah

T20. Mighty Ducks

W19. J.A.B.

M7. Two Cips of Joe

M3. Blazers

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
W5. Dawgs of Chaos

T9. Natural Law

T30. Austin-Cards

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M21. The Muppet

M24. We Are No Jedi

M28. The Blacktop Kid

M4. Max Power

T1. Red Dogs

T12. Legion Of Doom

T16. Team Rudy

T30. Austin-Cards

W26. High Rollers

W19. J.AB.

W2. Grab them by the puss

T6. Bling Bling

M15. 50 Shades of Trey

M25. Show Me Your TDs
Team 31.

Team 32.

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

W5. Dawgs of Chaos

T20. Mighty Ducks

T12. Legion Of Doom

T30. Austin-Cards

M18.Jenoah

W29. Guido

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
T6. Bling Bling

M24. We Are No Jedi

220.02
240.68
133.94
195.40
186.48
187.88
242.10
237.94
221.16
165.82
130.20
195.64
262.78
186.18
158.18
152.18
220.02
240.68
133.94
195.40
186.48
187.88
242.10
237.94
221.16
165.82
130.20
195.64
133.94
195.26
70.76
178.12
221.96
240.68
268.78
149.72
195.64
262.78
187.88
186.18
227.14
168.72
138.58
0.00
0.00

222.82
227.88
273.36
166.16
193.54
200.72
211.82
219.10
149.54

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

T13.12L 127.42
W8. Triple A 161.76
T16. Team Rudy 149.72
M4. Max Power 221.96
T12. Legion Of Doom 268.78
W22. Holidays 168.22
W29. Guido 149.90
M25. Show Me Your TDs 138.58
M24. We Are No Jedi 70.76
W11. Scott Williams 201.58
M15. 50 Shades of Trey 168.72
M28. The Blacktop Kid 178.12
M21. The Muppet 195.26
T6. Bling Bling 227.14
T13.12L 127.42
W8. Triple A 161.76
T16. Team Rudy 149.72
M4. Max Power 221.96
T12. Legion Of Doom 268.78
W22. Holidays 168.22
W29. Guido 149.90
M25. Show Me Your TDs 138.58
M24. We Are No Jedi 70.76
W11. Scott Williams 201.58
M15. 50 Shades of Trey 168.72
M28. The Blacktop Kid 178.12
M21. The Muppet 195.26
W26. High Rollers 262.78
W29. Guido 149.90
W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 221.16
T20. Mighty Ducks 186.48
M3. Blazers 237.94
T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy 152.18
W22. Holidays 168.22
T27.DLS 220.02
W14. Goldbergs Gang 158.18
T9. Natural Law 130.20
W5. Dawgs of Chaos 165.82
W11. Scott Williams 201.58
W8. Triple A 161.76
T13.12L 127.42
M7. Two Cips of Joe 242.10
M18.Jenoah 195.40
M3. Blazers 216.84
M7. Two Cips of Joe 219.50
M21. The Muppet 241.22
T1. Red Dogs 228.62
W11. Scott Williams 178.26
W2. Grab them by the puss 236.66
T27.DLS 213.16
T16. Team Rudy 215.00
M15. 50 Shades of Trey 231.92
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M10. | Drink and | Know Things
W22. Holidays

WS8. Triple A

M4. Max Power

W14. Goldbergs Gang

M4. Max Power

M25. Show Me Your TDs
M28. The Blacktop Kid

M15. 50 Shades of Trey
T13.12L

T20. Mighty Ducks

T12. Legion Of Doom

T30. Austin-Cards

W14. Goldbergs Gang

W26. High Rollers

W19. J.A.B.

W5. Dawgs of Chaos

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
Team 31.

Team 32.

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
W5. Dawgs of Chaos

T20. Mighty Ducks

T12. Legion Of Doom
M18.Jenoah

T30. Austin-Cards

W29. Guido

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo

T16. Team Rudy

W14. Goldbergs Gang
T9. Natural Law

M28. The Blacktop Kid
W26. High Rollers

M15. 50 Shades of Trey
M21. The Muppet

T20. Mighty Ducks

T12. Legion Of Doom
W14. Goldbergs Gang
W5. Dawgs of Chaos
M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M24. We Are No Jedi
M25. Show Me Your TDs
M4. Max Power

Team 31.

Team 32.

W22. Holidays

WS8. Triple A

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
W5. Dawgs of Chaos

T6. Bling Bling

T12. Legion Of Doom

T20. Mighty Ducks

M18.Jenoah

W29. Guido

145.22
179.84
157.66
188.88
186.52
188.88
174.52
221.30
231.92
191.20
227.88
273.36
166.16
186.52
226.46
211.82
222.82
155.98

0.00

0.00

294.62
175.02
259.18
188.32
156.48
228.70
205.16
192.54
166.76
231.66
194.08
184.58
209.40
152.62
175.02
259.18
166.76
294.62
191.66
135.62
182.16
158.26

0.00

0.00
216.48
194.30

221.46
227.56
194.54
189.12
206.60
186.78

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

W19. J.AB. 211.82
W26. High Rollers 226.46
M28. The Blacktop Kid 221.30
T9. Natural Law 201.66
M25. Show Me Your TDs 174.52
M3. Blazers 216.84
M7. Two Cips of Joe 219.50
M21. The Muppet 241.22
M18.Jenoah 193.54
T1. Red Dogs 228.62
T27.DLS 213.16
T16. Team Rudy 215.00
T6. Bling Bling 219.10
W11. Scott Williams 178.26
W2. Grab them by the puss 236.66
W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 211.82
W29. Guido 200.72
T1. Red Dogs 175.16
W2. Grab them by the puss 235.44
T27.DLS 275.78
T6. Bling Bling 249.66
M3. Blazers 223.18
M7. Two Cips of Joe 198.56
M21. The Muppet 152.62
W11. Scott Williams 183.02
T13.12L 164.22
T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy 177.80
M15. 50 Shades of Trey 209.40
W19. J.A.B. 164.34
M3. Blazers 223.18
M7. Two Cips of Joe 198.56
T1. Red Dogs 175.16
T6. Bling Bling 249.66
W2. Grab them by the puss 235.44
W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 205.16
W2. Grab them by the puss 221.02
T27.DLS 275.46
T1. Red Dogs 220.34
M3. Blazers 195.84
T16. Team Rudy 146.74
W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 241.69
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W14. Goldbergs Gang

T9. Natural Law

M7. Two Cips of Joe

T12. Legion Of Doom

W5. Dawgs of Chaos

M10. | Drink and | Know Things
M21. The Muppet

M24. We Are No Jedi

M25. Show Me Your TDs
M28. The Blacktop Kid

M4. Max Power

T13.12L

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
T30. Austin-Cards

Team 31.

Team 32.

W11. Scott Williams

W19. J.A.B.

W22. Holidays

WS8. Triple A

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
W5. Dawgs of Chaos

T6. Bling Bling

M18.Jenoah

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo
W26. High Rollers

M210. | Drink and | Know Things
M21. The Muppet

M24. We Are No Jedi

M25. Show Me Your TDs

M28. The Blacktop Kid

M4. Max Power

M7. Two Cips of Joe

T12. Legion Of Doom
T13.12L

T16. Team Rudy

T20. Mighty Ducks

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy
T30. Austin-Cards

T9. Natural Law

Team 31.

Team 32.

W11. Scott Williams

W14. Goldbergs Gang

W19. J.A.B.

W22. Holidays

W29. Guido

W8. Triple A

126.95
174.11
199.88
194.54
221.46
145.26
284.94
189.00
201.58
121.96
139.96
176.12
183.90
128.62

0.00

0.00
131.30
171.50
146.88
174.42

165.54
155.10
255.54
171.12
138.02
127.50
154.90
184.50
191.60
129.36
138.98
166.28
171.84
147.60
114.94
173.98
225.16
151.98
135.46

0.00

0.00
167.30
177.22
101.50
199.42
170.44
147.14

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

M15. 50 Shades of Trey
W26. High Rollers

M3. Blazers

T1. Red Dogs

W2. Grab them by the puss

T27.DLS

W2. Grab them by the puss
M3. Blazers

T1. Red Dogs

M15. 50 Shades of Trey
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209.23
183.03
195.84
220.34
221.02

161.78
208.36
143.98
161.30
173.22
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